
Technical Examination of all Evaluted Tenderer (Combined Report)

Tender ID :

Name of Tender :

IFT Publication Date :180309

Periodic Maintenance Programme (PMP-Major) providing DBS-Wearing Course from Ch. 219 115m to Ch. 224 315m (Khudir Bottola to

27-Mar-2018

Tenderers Database Management System (TDMS)

(Evaluation Sheet)

Liquid

Asset
Litigation

Average Annual

Construction

Turnover

Tender

Capacity

Specific Experience

of Successfully

completed contract

Personnel

Capability

Equipment

Capability
Tenderer Name

General

Experience

Overall

Result

MOZAHAR ENTERPRISE (PVT.) LTD. Pass Pass PassPass PassPass Pass Pass

[ Note: Please see individual evaluation sheet for detailed evaluation result ]
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Evaluation Criteria
 Minimum Requirement as per

TDS
Tenderer's Qualification

Technical

Examination

(Pass/ Fail)

Remarks

(Evaluation Sheet)

Technical Examination of Individual Tenderer

Tenderers Database Management System (TDMS)

27-Mar-2018

180309

MOZAHAR ENTERPRISE (PVT.) LTD.

Tender ID :

Name of Tenderer :

IFT Publication Date :

General Experience 10 year(s) upto IFT publication date 16 years 1 month 15 days Pass

Specific Experience of

Successfully completed

contract

1. Type / Nature of Work:

Road/Highway

2. Successful Completion of at least 01

-No. of Similar Contract

3. Minimum contract value 100000000

-BDT in Single Contract

4. Actual Completion Date within 05 -

Years backward from IFT Publication

Date

5. Nature and Complexity of each

Similar Contract: Periodic Maintenance

Programme (PMP-Major) providing

DBS-Wearing Course from Ch.

219+115m to Ch. 224+315m (Khudir

Bottola to Shambagat) (Total Working

Length = 5200.00m) including

Strengthening by Agreegate Base Type-

I & DBS-Base Course

Similar Contract -: 1

a) Name Of Work/Supply: Providing DBS- Wearing Course at LRPS

(Ch. 0+000) to LRP 030+414 (Ch. 34+140) of Panchar-Shibchar-

Madaripur Road (Z-8011) under Madaripur Road Division during the

year 2015-2016.

b) Actual Completion Date : 15-May-2016

c) Contract Value: 14,50,88,098.02

d) Short Description of Work : Work Type: > Road/Highway, Type

of Work-  Periodic Maintenance, DBS Wearing Course-  7905.554

m3, Aggregate Base Type II- 713.65 m3, Tack Coat-  178242.67 m2,

Prime Coat-  9525.50 m2

Pass

Average Annual Construction

Turnover

1. Average Annual Construction

Turnover over the last 05 -Years from

IFT Publication Date.

2. Average Minimum Amount

170000000 (BDT)

991282236.59 (BDT)

Pass

Liquid Asset Minimum Amount 90000000 (BDT) 90000000 (BDT) Pass
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Evaluation Criteria
 Minimum Requirement as per

TDS
Tenderer's Qualification

Technical

Examination

(Pass/ Fail)

Remarks

(Evaluation Sheet)

Technical Examination of Individual Tenderer

Tenderers Database Management System (TDMS)

27-Mar-2018

180309

MOZAHAR ENTERPRISE (PVT.) LTD.

Tender ID :

Name of Tenderer :

IFT Publication Date :

Tender Capacity Minimum Amount  130000000 (BDT) 2174995326.05 (BDT) Pass

Personnel Capability 01. Project Manager (B.Sc in Civil

Engg.) or Project Manager (Diploma in

Civil Engg.)        01

02. Material Engineer (B.Sc in Civil

Engg.) or Material Engineer (Diploma

inn Civil Engg.)     01

03. Lab Technician 01

04. Supervisor 02

05. Quantity Surveyor    01

06. Surveyor                   01

01. Project Manager (B.Sc in Civil Engg.) or Project Manager

(Diploma in Civil Engg.)        01

02. Material Engineer (B.Sc in Civil Engg.) or Material Engineer

(Diploma inn Civil Engg.)     01

03. Lab Technician 01

04. Supervisor 02

05. Quantity Surveyor    01

06. Surveyor                   01

Pass

Equipment Capability 01. Steel Roller, 8-10 tonne          03

Nos

02. Dump Truck, 6-10 tonne         04

Nos

03. Water Tanker, 3000 litres        04

Nos

04. Asphalt Batch Plant                  01

No

05. Air Compressor                        02

Nos

06. Soil Compactor/Sheep Foot Roller

02 Nos

07. Payloader                                 02

Nos

08. Tyre Roller                                02

Nos

01. Steel Roller, 8-10 tonne          03 Nos

02. Dump Truck, 6-10 tonne         04 Nos

03. Water Tanker, 3000 litres        04 Nos

04. Asphalt Batch Plant                  01 No

05. Air Compressor                        02 Nos

06. Soil Compactor/Sheep Foot Roller    02 Nos

07. Payloader                                 02 Nos

08. Tyre Roller                                02 Nos

09. Paver                                         01 Nos Pass

Page 2 of 3 May 06, 2018 16:52



Evaluation Criteria
 Minimum Requirement as per

TDS
Tenderer's Qualification

Technical

Examination

(Pass/ Fail)

Remarks

(Evaluation Sheet)

Technical Examination of Individual Tenderer

Tenderers Database Management System (TDMS)

27-Mar-2018

180309

MOZAHAR ENTERPRISE (PVT.) LTD.

Tender ID :

Name of Tenderer :

IFT Publication Date :

Equipment Capability 09. Paver                                         01

Nos

01. Steel Roller, 8-10 tonne          03 Nos

02. Dump Truck, 6-10 tonne         04 Nos

03. Water Tanker, 3000 litres        04 Nos

04. Asphalt Batch Plant                  01 No

05. Air Compressor                        02 Nos

06. Soil Compactor/Sheep Foot Roller    02 Nos

07. Payloader                                 02 Nos

08. Tyre Roller                                02 Nos

09. Paver                                         01 Nos

Pass

PassOverall Result

Page 3 of 3 May 06, 2018 16:52


